
	
	
	

	 Style	A	
(published	by	
Rotograph)	
Collotype	
1905	

Style	D	
(published	by	
Rotograph)	
Collotype	
	1906	

Style	H	
(Undivided	Back)	
(published	by	
Rotograph)	
Handcolored	
Collotype	
1905	

	 Style	H	
(Divided	Back)	

(published	by	Cowles	
and	Casler)	
Handcolored		
Collotype	
1907	
	

Style	E	
(published	by	
Cowles	and	
Casler)	
Halftone	
1908	

Unknown	Publisher	
Halftone	

Earliest	postmark:	
1911*	

4321	

	 	

	 56390	

	 	

	

4322	

	 	

	 56391	

	 	

	

4323	

	

	 	 56395	

	 	

	

4324	

	 	

	 56393	

	 	

	

4325	

	

	 	 56388	

	 	

	



4326	

	

	 	 56394	

	 	

	

4327	

	 	 	

56392	

	 	

	

4328	

	

	 	 	 	

	

	

4329	 	 	

	

56390	 	 	 	

4330	 	 	

	

	 	 	 	

4331	 	 	

	

	 	 	 	

4332	 	 	

	

	 	 	 	



4333	 	 	

	

	 	 	 	

4334	 	 	

	

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 56383	

	 	 	
612-46	

	 	 	 	 56384	

	

	

	
612-43	

	 	 	 	 56385	

	

	

	
612-47	

	 	 	 	 56386	

	

	

	
612-44	

	 	 	 	 56387	

	 	 	
612-45	

	 	 	 Style	H	 	 	 	 	



(published	by	
Cowles	and	Casler)	

11575	 	 	

	

	

	

	 	

11576	 	 	

	

	

	

	 	

11577	 	 	

	

	

	

	 	

11578	 	 	 	 	

	

	 	

11579	 	 	

	

	

	

	 	

11580	 	 	

	

	 	

	

	

56396	 	 	 	 	

	

	

	
612-4?	



56397	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	
612-39	

56398	 	 	 	 	

	 	

	

56399	 	 	 	 	

	 	

	

56401	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	
612-37	

56402	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	
612-38	

	 	 	 	 	

	

	

	
612-40	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	
*This	series	of	cards,	the	product	of	an	unknown	publisher,	reissues	cards	published	by	Cowles	&	Casler	of	Canada	and	Caroga	Lakes.		
None	of	the	Canada	Lake	cards	belong	to	the	original	eight	Rotograph	series,	but	are	the	additional	series	of	five	cards	showing	a	



steamer	trip	down	he	lake.	The	production	numbers	show	that	the	Caroga	and	Canada	Lake	cards	were	printed	as	a	series.		The	
earliest	postmark	is	1911.	These	cards	were	likely	printed	in	the	United	States,	after	the	introduction	of	the	tariffs	imposed	on	
German	imports	in	1909.		The	quality	of	the	printing	is	clearly	inferior	to	the	Rotograph	cards.		


