	Style A (published by	Style D (published by	Style H (Undivided Back)		Style H (Divided Back)	Style E (published by	Unknown Publisher Halftone
	Rotograph)	Rotograph)	(published by		(published by Cowles	Cowles and	Earliest postmark:
	Collotype	Collotype	Rotograph)		and Casler)	Casler)	1911*
	1905	1906	Handcolored		Handcolored	Halftone	
			Collotype		Collotype	1908	
			1905		1907		
4321	The state of the s			56390	Call All Mark Mark Mark Mark Mark Mark Mark Mark		
4322				56391			
4323	And then Committee a but them has the			56395	Post is Centri Liefe, B.T. and Centri Lief. Type	Tanana Nama	
4324	The first field by Cons (in), 1			56393	tions (alse Eq. Carrier Lain, S. V.)	To the second second	
4325	When the flat along the a dress			56388	Case are man Grant (in 1) and in 1)		

4326	op for a rack backing a light of line with you may		56394	Green Laids vary Conside Laids, N. T.	and the second second	
4327	To Commiss. 5 3 at 30 hor next	To don't in a train land land	56392		MINE MET LANCY CHIEF THAN	
4328	DO CO				A G G G G	
4329		The spin some the part to	56390			
4330		The state Constants of the state of the stat				
4331		The last time is 3 at major to 1982 and				
4332		n to to property full as bottly as the				

4333		Test contact to proceed on \$1.5				
4334		The state of the last 1, 2				
			56383	Contribute in State State Contribute State ST	The state of the s	612-46
			56384	You has the year being Count Life, IC 2		612-43
			56385	Control to 5		612-47
			56386	Count Line, N. F.		612-44
			56387	The second secon	Time the control tests	612-45
		Style H				

	(published by		
	Cowles and Casler)		
11575		The state of the s	
11576	A win to the man of from the fitting that the fitting	The state of the s	
11577	A second		
11578		the of thought as on Generals, 5.5. Here, and the second	
11579	to see the second of the secon	The first of large Asia, we beautiful a 17	
11580	the many first that a large deligion (transmits, 9, 2)		
56396		for four lim N 3	612-4?

56397			Total and the Salah	Transaction of the second	612-39
56398			COL (S. 41		
56399			Gray (m. 1, 2)	THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT	
56401			Constant of		612-37
56402			Comp Mr. N. S.		612-38
			THE STATE OF THE S		Compr lake N. Y. 612-40

^{*}This series of cards, the product of an unknown publisher, reissues cards published by Cowles & Casler of Canada and Caroga Lakes. None of the Canada Lake cards belong to the original eight Rotograph series, but are the additional series of five cards showing a

steamer trip down he lake. The production numbers show that the Caroga and Canada Lake cards were printed as a series. The earliest postmark is 1911. These cards were likely printed in the United States, after the introduction of the tariffs imposed on German imports in 1909. The quality of the printing is clearly inferior to the Rotograph cards.